
Department of State Growth 

PASSENGER TRANSPORT 

 

 

 

Service Description: Mount Direction to Rocherlea 

Service Type: School Bus Service 

Contracted Schools: 

The following are Contracted Schools for the purposes of the Contract to which this Approved 

Timetable relates: 

1. Brooks High School 

2. East Tamar Primary School 

3. St Finn Barr's Catholic School 
 

The Approved Timetable/s for the Passenger Service with the PSC No. 2744 as referenced in 

Column 5 of the Passenger Service Table are: 

 

Approved Timetable: Trip 1, AM 

Total Stops: 13 Days: Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays 

 

Stop 
Nos 

Stop Location Stop 
Time 

1 23 Hillwood Road 07:35 

2 Signal Station Tavern 2405 East Tamar Highway Mt Direction 07:40 

3 Corner East Tamar Highway and Windermere Road Swan Bay 07:45 

4 Windermere Road Swan Bay 07:47 

5 351 Windermere Road Windermere 07:55 

6 157 Windermere Road Windermere 07:58 

7 2 Windermere Road Windermere 08:01 

8 Corner Dilston and Rostella Roads 08:20 

9 Dilston Fire Station East Tamar Highway 08:24 

10 Corner Peddie Drive and John Lee Drive 08:26 

11 Brooks High School 08:31 

12 East Tamar Primary School 08:36 

13 St FinnBarrs Primary School 08:45 



Department of State Growth 

PASSENGER TRANSPORT 

 

 

 

 

Approved Timetable: Trip 2, PM 

Total Stops: 14 Days: Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays 

 
Stop 
Nos 

Stop Location Stop 
Time 

1 St FinnBarrs Primary School 15:10 

2 East Tamar Primary School 15:19 

3 Brooks High School 15:24 

4 Corner Peddie Drive and John Lee Drive 15:29 

5 Dilston Fire Station East Tamar Highway 15:31 

6 Corner East Tamar Highway and Dilston Road 15:33 

7 Corner Dilston and Rostella Roads 15:35 

8 2 Windermere Road Windermere 15:54 

9 157 Windermere Road Windermere 15:57 

10 351 Windermere Road Windermere 16:00 

11 Windermere Road Swan Bay 16:08 

12 Corner East Tamar Highway and Windermere Road Swan Bay 16:10 

13 Signal Station Tavern 2405 East Tamar Highway Mt Direction 16:15 

14 23 Hillwood Road 16:19 

 


